
 

 
 

Virtual Class Schedule 

School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

Programme Name: BA (Mar) - Semester I 

Month: May 2023 
S.No. Date Timing Subject Faculty 

1 Monday, May 1, 2023 Labour Day/Maharashtra Day 

2 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 4pm to 5pm  इतिहास Mr. Sachin Kamble 

3 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 05:00pm-6:00pm राज्यशास्त्राची ओळख Mr. Chittatosh Khandekar 

4 Thursday, May 4, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm भारिीय अर्थव्यवस्त्र्ा पयाथवरण Mr. Padmakar Ghule 

5 Friday, May 5, 2023 2pm to 3pm भूगोल Mr. Nikhil Agale 

6 Saturday, May 6, 2023 3:30-4:30 pm भाषिक कौशल्य षवकास आणण उपयोजिि मराठी Ms. Vaishali Upasani 

7 Sunday, May 7, 2023 Sunday 

8 Monday, May 8, 2023       

9 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 10:00am-11:00 am भाषिक कौशल्य षवकास आणण उपयोजिि मराठी Ms. Vaishali Upasani 

10 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am कायाथत्मक इंग्रिी Ms. Elizabeth 

11 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 11:30am-12:30 pm भाषिक कौशल्य षवकास आणण उपयोजिि मराठी Ms. Vaishali Upasani 

12 Thursday, May 11, 2023       

13 Friday, May 12, 2023       

14 Saturday, May 13, 2023       

15 Sunday, May 14, 2023 Sunday 

16 Monday, May 15, 2023       

17 Tuesday, May 16, 2023       

18 Wednesday, May 17, 2023       

19 Thursday, May 18, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm भारिीय अर्थव्यवस्त्र्ा पयाथवरण Mr. Padmakar Ghule 

20 Friday, May 19, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm भारिीय अर्थव्यवस्त्र्ा पयाथवरण Mr. Padmakar Ghule 

21 Saturday, May 20, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm भारिीय अर्थव्यवस्त्र्ा पयाथवरण Mr. Padmakar Ghule 

22 Sunday, May 21, 2023 Sunday 

23 Monday, May 22, 2023 10:00 am- 11:00 am इतिहास Mr. Sachin Kamble 

24 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 11:30am-12:30 pm भाषिक कौशल्य षवकास आणण उपयोजिि मराठी Ms. Vaishali Upasani 

25 Wednesday, May 24, 2023 09:00 am-10:00 am कायाथत्मक इंग्रिी Ms. Elizabeth 

26 Thursday, May 25, 2023 2pm to 3pm भूगोल Mr. Nikhil Agale 

27 Friday, May 26,2023       

28 Saturday, May 27, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm भारिीय अर्थव्यवस्त्र्ा पयाथवरण Mr. Padmakar Ghule 

 
 


